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CTU 2019 Survey

1,195 responses

CTU 2019 Survey

Do you feel that your income has kept up with your cost of living?

1168 out of 1195 answered

2.0 Average rating

41.8% 28.8% 22.3% 4.7% 2.4%
488 resp. 336 resp. 261 resp. 55 resp. 28 resp.
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No it has fallen behind

They are about matched

I'm better off now
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Hours of work

1176 out of 1195 answered
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Workload

1175 out of 1195 answered
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46.2% / 543 resp.

42.4% / 499 resp.

11.4% / 134 resp.

55.1% / 647 resp.

37.5% / 441 resp.

7.4% / 87 resp.
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Work-life balance

1181 out of 1195 answered
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Job security

1174 out of 1195 answered
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46.8% / 553 resp.

41.1% / 485 resp.

12.1% / 143 resp.

54.0% / 634 resp.

36.5% /428 resp.

9.5% /112 resp.
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Access to training/professional development

1180 out of 1195 answered
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57.0% / 673 resp.
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Job satisfaction

1180 out of 1195 answered

29.6% / 349 resp.

13.4% /158 resp.

45.4% | 536 resp.

38.6% / 456 resp.

15.9% / 188 resp.
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